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Agie Jordan III
Unit Supervisor
ajordan@parks.lacounty.gov
213.738.2122

LaTrina Hancock
Program Manager
County, Cities, State and Local Agencies, and Non-profits (Supervisorial District 1)
lhancock@parks.lacounty.gov
213.738.3031

Martha Lopez
Program Manager
County, Cities, State and Local Agencies, and Non-profits (Supervisorial District 2) and Amigos de los Rios (All Districts)
mlopez@parks.lacounty.gov
213-738-3131

Misha Hughes
Program Manager
County, Cities, State and Local Agencies, and Non-profits (Supervisorial District 3) and City of Los Angeles (All Districts)
mhughes@parks.lacounty.gov
213.738.2119

Steven Chang
Program Manager 
County, Cities, State and Local Agencies, and Non-profits (Supervisorial District 4)
schang@parks.lacounty.gov
213.738.4251

Albert Ablaza
Program Manager
County, Cities, State and Local Agencies, and Non-profits (Supervisorial District 5) aablaza@parks.lacounty.gov
213.738.2557


